
MON, 08/07/2023 Route 1
VEHICLE: Bus 1 DRIVER: Leisa Torian

AM 52 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:35 AM Leave bus Barn 

2 6:50 AM CR 3179/CR 3100 (6 Road) [TURN-AROUND]

3 6:54 AM CR 3190/CR 3180 (80 Road)

4 6:55 AM Turnaround 3180 (Pickup/Drop off at CR 3180/CR 3192 first then swing around to CR 
3180/CR 3191 to pick up/drop off) (Road 3180 & Road 3192 & Road 3191, AZTEC NM)
[TURN-AROUND]

5 6:57 AM CR 3189/CR 3180 (1 Road)

6 6:58 AM CR 3187/CR 3180 (67 Road)

7 6:59 AM CR 3185/CR 3180 (5 Road)

8 7:00 AM 43 Rd 3180 (42 Rd 3180)

9 7:01 AM Rd 3180 / Rd 3183 (Road 3180 & Road 3183, CEDAR HILL NM)

10 7:02 AM CR 3182/ CR 3180 (3182)

11 7:03 AM CR 3181/CR 3180 (24 Road)

12 7:04 AM CR 3176/CR 3100 (6 Road)

13 7:06 AM 138 CR 3100 (138 Road)

14 7:13 AM 911 S. Rio Grande (907 Rio Grande Avenue, Aztec NM)

15 7:14 AM South Rio Grande/Mountain View (SRG/MV)

16 7:18 AM Falcon Bluff/HWY 550 (101 Falcon Bluff, Aztec NM)

17 7:19 AM Kelly Way (1235 S Main Ave)

18 7:21 AM Quail Run, AZTEC NM

19 7:23 AM Jehova Whitness Church (JWC)

20 7:30 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

21 7:35 AM Echo Daycare (Safford Street, Aztec NM)

22 7:40 AM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

23 7:50 AM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 1 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 1
VEHICLE: Bus 1 DRIVER: Leisa Torian

PM 83 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:45 PM Leave Bus Barn (line up behind 7) (Bus Yard)

2 2:54 PM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

3 3:19 PM Just us Big Kids (16114 US Route) [TURN-AROUND]

4 3:23 PM Echo Daycare (Safford Street, Aztec NM)

5 3:29 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

6 3:36 PM Falcon Bluff/ Hwy 550 (Falcon Bluff)

7 3:39 PM Kelly Way (1235 S Main Ave)

8 3:40 PM Quail Run, AZTEC NM

9 3:44 PM Jehova Whitness Church (JWC)

10 3:52 PM South Rio Grande/Mountain View (SRG/MV)

11 3:54 PM 911 County Rd 3000

12 4:01 PM CR 3118/CR 3100 (7 Rd 3118)

13 4:02 PM CR 3177/ CR 3100 (1 Rd 3176)

14 4:04 PM CR 3179/CR 3100 (6 Rd 3179) [TURN-AROUND]

15 4:06 PM CR 3188/ CR 3180 (3188)

16 4:07 PM CR 3190/CR 3180 (1 Co Rd 3189)

17 4:08 PM Turnaround 3180 (Pickup/Drop off at CR 3180/CR 3192 first then swing around to CR 
3180/CR 3191 to pick up/drop off) (Road 3180 & Road 3192 & Road 3191, AZTEC NM)
[TURN-AROUND]

18 4:10 PM CR 3189/CR 3180 (1 Road)

19 4:11 PM CR 3187/CR 3180 (72 Rd 3180)

20 4:13 PM CR 3185/CR 3180 (5 Road)

21 4:14 PM 43 Rd 3180 [1] (43 Rd 3180)

22 4:15 PM Rd 3180 / Rd 3183 (Road 3180 & Road 3183, CEDAR HILL NM)

23 4:16 PM CR 3182/ CR 3180 (3182)

24 4:17 PM CR 3181/CR 3180 (2 Rd 3181)

25 4:19 PM CR 3176/CR 3100 (6 Road)

26 4:20 PM CR 3171/CR 3100 (1 Road)

Page 2 06/28/2023



27 4:24 PM 138 CR 3100 (138 Road)

28 4:25 PM Rd 3105/3100 (71 Road)

29 4:35 PM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 3 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 3
VEHICLE: Bus 3 DRIVER: Ron Montoya

AM 94 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:40 AM Leave Bus Barn (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

2 6:45 AM 52 Rd 3050

3 6:49 AM 27 Rd 3333

4 6:51 AM CR 3335/CR 3333/CR 3334 Mailboxes (3 Rd 3334)

5 6:52 AM 39 Road 3335 (39 Road)

6 6:54 AM CR 3390/CR 3400 (42 Road 3400)

7 6:55 AM 25 Road 3400

8 6:56 AM CR 3385/CR 3400 (21A Road 3400)

9 6:57 AM 13 Road 3400 (16 Road)

10 7:04 AM Crystal River (2013 Crystal River Trl, Aztec NM) [TURN-AROUND]

11 7:11 AM 3521 Rhodes Dr (3520 Rhodes Dr)

12 7:12 AM Blancett/JF Scott Drive (3323 J F Scott Dr)

13 7:13 AM 3151 Mascarenas Dr, Aztec NM

14 7:15 AM Oliver/McWilliams (600 N Oliver Ave)

15 7:16 AM 508 North Oliver Avenue (North Oliver Avenue, CEDAR HILL NM)

16 7:17 AM Sierra/N Oliver (306 North Oliver Avenue, Aztec NM)

17 7:18 AM Mesilla/N Oliver (209 North Oliver Avenue, Aztec NM)

18 7:21 AM Simonds Rd/Martin Ave (126 Simonds Rd)

19 7:23 AM Charro TP (1301 W Aztec Blvd)

20 7:24 AM Son's Trailer Park (Stop before Entrance) (1114-01 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

21 7:26 AM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

22 7:40 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

23 7:47 AM Mosaic Academy Charter School (721 South Main Street, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Mosaic Academy Charter School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 2:55 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:05 PM

24 7:58 AM Bus Barn (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

Page 4 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 3
VEHICLE: Bus 3 DRIVER: Ron Montoya

PM 111 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:30 PM Leave Bus Barn (Line up First at Mosaic and Park) (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

2 2:38 PM Mosaic Academy Charter School (721 South Main Street, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Mosaic Academy Charter School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 2:55 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:05 PM

3 2:51 PM Boys & Girls Club (Front) (319 S Ash St, Aztec NM)

4 2:56 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

5 3:12 PM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

6 3:20 PM Simonds Rd/Martin Ave (126 Simonds Rd)

7 3:23 PM Charro TP (1301 W Aztec Blvd)

8 3:24 PM Son's Trailer Park (Stop before Entrance) (1114-01 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

9 3:25 PM Turnaround at finish line (994 W Chaco St, Aztec NM) [TURN-AROUND]

10 3:30 PM 3521 Rhodes Dr (3520 Rhodes Dr)

11 3:32 PM Blancett/JF Scott Drive (3323 J F Scott Dr)

12 3:35 PM Oliver/McWilliams (600 N Oliver Ave)

13 3:36 PM 508 North Oliver Avenue (North Oliver Avenue, CEDAR HILL NM)

14 3:37 PM Sierra/N Oliver (306 North Oliver Avenue, Aztec NM)

15 3:37 PM Mesilla/N Oliver (209 North Oliver Avenue, Aztec NM)

16 3:42 PM 52 Rd 3050

17 3:45 PM 27 Rd 3333

18 3:45 PM CR 3335/CR 3333/CR 3334 Mailboxes (3 Rd 3334)

19 3:47 PM CR 3336/CR 3335 (Road 3335 & Road 3336, CEDAR HILL NM)

20 3:48 PM 39 Road 3335 (39 Road)

21 3:49 PM CR 3390/CR 3400 (42 Road 3400)

22 3:50 PM 25 Road 3400

23 3:51 PM CR 3385/CR 3400 (21A Road 3400)

24 3:52 PM 13 Road 3400 (16 Road)

25 3:58 PM Crystal River (2013 Crystal River Trl, Aztec NM) [TURN-AROUND]

Page 5 06/28/2023



26 4:04 PM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 6 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 4
VEHICLE: Bus 4 DRIVER: Tangela Hayes

AM 61 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:29 AM Leave Bus Barn [1] (402 South Lgt)

2 6:36 AM CR 3160/HWY 516 (1061 NM-516)

3 6:37 AM 1018 NM-516

4 6:38 AM 20 Rd 3263

5 6:39 AM 16 Rd 3263 (Road 3260 & Road 3263, CEDAR HILL NM)

6 6:45 AM CR 3542/CR 3535 (45 Road)

7 6:50 AM CR 3581/CR 3520 (31 Old Aztec Hwy)

8 6:51 AM Old Aztec Highway, FLORA VISTA NM

9 6:55 AM 5 Rd 3523

10 6:57 AM 33 Rd 3522

11 7:01 AM 41 Rd 3494 [TURN-AROUND]

12 7:05 AM CR 3490/CR 350 (2 Road)

13 7:06 AM 54 Road 3500 (Road 3500, FLORA VISTA NM)

14 7:06 AM 41/38 Rd 3500 (41 Rd 3500)
COMMENTS

Students are coming from both sides of the road

15 7:08 AM CR 3476/CR 3500 (3 Rd 3500)

16 7:10 AM 313 CR 3050 (313 Road)

17 7:10 AM CR 3403/CR 3050 (1 Rd 3403)

18 7:13 AM 237 Rd 3000 (237 Road)

19 7:15 AM Road 3275 & Road 3050, AZTEC NM

20 7:16 AM CR 3235/CR 3050 (170 Road)

21 7:17 AM CR 3215/CR 3050 (1 Rd 3215)

22 7:18 AM Rd 3133/Rd 3050 (81 Rd 3050)

23 7:20 AM 63 Rd 3050

24 7:21 AM Road 3050 & Road 3063, AZTEC NM

25 7:22 AM CR 3057/CR 3050  (12 Road)

26 7:22 AM Rd 3053/Rd 3050 (3 Rd 3053)

27 7:24 AM 212 S Oliver Dr (Fire Ops) (212 S Oliver Dr)

28 7:28 AM South Enterance (310 Newman Ave)

29 7:26 AM South Glenmary Drive & Swire Avenue, CEDAR HILL NM

30 7:26 AM Maple/Swire (1629 Maple Street, Aztec NM)

31 7:39 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Page 7 06/28/2023



Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

32 7:48 AM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

33 8:50 AM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 8 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 4
VEHICLE: Bus 4 DRIVER: Tangela Hayes

PM 80 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:48 PM Leave bus barn (1st in line) (402 South Lgt)

2 2:54 PM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

3 3:13 PM Echo  (Western Express)

4 3:16 PM Just us Big Kids (16114 US Route)

5 3:18 PM Kiddie Kamp (401 NE Aztec Blvd)

6 3:30 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

7 3:40 PM Maple/Swire (1629 Maple Street, Aztec NM)

8 3:42 PM South Enterance (310 Newman Ave)

9 3:49 PM CR 3160/HWY 516 (1061 NM-516)

10 3:50 PM 1018 NM-516

11 3:52 PM CR 3260/CR 3263 (27 Road)

12 3:53 PM 16 Rd 3263 (Road 3260 & Road 3263, CEDAR HILL NM)

13 3:54 PM 982 NM-516

14 3:58 PM CR 3542/CR 3535 (45 Road)

15 4:01 PM CR 3581/CR 3520 (31 Old Aztec Hwy)

16 4:01 PM Old Aztec Highway, FLORA VISTA NM

17 4:05 PM 5 Rd 3523

18 4:07 PM 33 Rd 3522

19 4:09 PM 41 Rd 3494 [TURN-AROUND]

20 4:12 PM CR 3490/CR 350 (2 Road)

21 4:12 PM 58 Rd 3500 (Road 3500, FLORA VISTA NM)

22 4:13 PM 54 Road 3500 (Road 3500, FLORA VISTA NM)

23 4:13 PM 41/38 Rd 3500 (41 Rd 3500)

24 4:15 PM CR 3476/CR 3500 (3 Rd 3500)

25 4:17 PM 313 Rd 3050 (313 Road)

26 4:18 PM CR 3403/CR 3050 (1 Rd 3403)

27 4:19 PM 237 Rd 3000 (237 Road)

28 4:20 PM Road 3275 & Road 3050, AZTEC NM

Page 9 06/28/2023



29 4:21 PM CR3215/CR 3050 (10 Rd 3050)

30 4:24 PM 63 Rd 3050

31 4:25 PM CR 3063/CR 3050 (25 Road)

32 4:28 PM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 10 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 7
VEHICLE: Bus 7 DRIVER: Keri Cunningham

AM 60 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:33 AM Leave Bus Barn (Leave yard)

2 6:46 AM CR 3641/CR 3000 (559 County Rd 3000)

3 6:47 AM Road 3649 & Road 3000, CEDAR HILL NM

4 6:48 AM Bus turnaround CR 3000 (Bus turnaround) [TURN-AROUND]

5 6:49 AM CR 3665/CR 3000 (5 Road)

6 6:51 AM 619 Rd 3000 (Road 3000, AZTEC NM)

7 6:53 AM CR 3628/CR 3000 (1 Rd 3627)

8 6:54 AM 453 CR 3000 (459 Road)

9 6:55 AM 446 Road 3000 (446 Road)
COMMENTS

Students Cross

10 6:57 AM CR 3312/CR 3000  (395 Road)
COMMENTS

Students cross

11 6:58 AM CR 3307/CR 3000  (394 County Rd 3000)
COMMENTS

Students cross

12 7:00 AM 351 Road 3000 (351 Road)

13 7:02 AM 245 CR 3000 (245 Road)

14 7:04 AM Road 3029 & Road 3000, CEDAR HILL NM

15 7:05 AM 190 CR 3000 (188 Road)
COMMENTS

Students cross

16 7:05 AM 187 County Rd 3000

17 7:09 AM CR 3008/CR 3009 (3 Rd 3008)

18 7:10 AM 26 CR 3008 (27 Road)

19 7:14 AM 83 Rd 3008 (83 Road)
COMMENTS

Students cross

20 7:15 AM Road 3004 & Road 3018, AZTEC NM

21 7:16 AM 41 Co Rd 3004

22 7:17 AM 35 Co Rd 3004 (34 Co Rd 3004)

23 7:18 AM CR 3003/CR 3004 (12 Road)

24 7:19 AM Road 3004 & Road 3002, AZTEC NM

25 7:20 AM 504 S. Park (South Park Avenue, AZTEC NM)

26 7:23 AM Embarkadero Apartments (601 Navajo Ave)

Page 11 06/28/2023



27 7:26 AM Zuni/Taos (408 Zuni St)

28 7:27 AM Apache/Zuni (615 Apache Ave)

29 7:28 AM Pueblo Street & Apache Avenue, AZTEC NM

30 7:29 AM Montgomery/Apache (711 Apache Ave)

31 7:30 AM Apache / Animas  (Apache Avenue & Animas Street, AZTEC NM)

32 7:30 AM La Plata/Animas (415 Animas Street, Aztec NM)

33 7:31 AM 801 Ute Ave 

34 7:33 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

35 7:45 AM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

36 7:58 AM Bus Barn (Arrive Yard)

Page 12 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 7
VEHICLE: Bus 7 DRIVER: Keri Cunningham

PM 75 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:46 PM Leave Bus Barn( 1st in line at McCoy) (leave yard)

2 3:00 PM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

3 3:12 PM Boys and Girls Club

4 3:13 PM Embarkadero Apartments (601 Navajo Ave)

5 3:14 PM Taos/Zuni (613 Taos)

6 3:15 PM Apache/Zuni (615 Apache Ave)

7 3:15 PM Pueblo Street & Apache Avenue, AZTEC NM

8 3:16 PM Montgomery/Apache (711 Apache Ave)

9 3:17 PM La Plata/Animas (800 La Plata Ave)

10 3:17 PM Mossman Avenue & Animas Street, AZTEC NM

11 3:18 PM 801 Ute Ave 

12 3:20 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

13 3:22 PM 504 S. Park (South Park Avenue, AZTEC NM)

14 3:23 PM Road 3004 & Road 3002, AZTEC NM

15 3:25 PM CR 3003/CR 3004 (1 Rd 3003)
COMMENTS

Students cross

16 3:26 PM 35 Co Rd 3004 (34 Co Rd 3004)
COMMENTS

Students cross

17 3:27 PM 41 Co Rd 3004
COMMENTS

Students cross

18 3:28 PM Road 3004 & Road 3018, AZTEC NM

19 3:28 PM 120 Road 3000 (120 Road)

20 3:30 PM CR 3008/CR 3009 (3 Rd 3008)

21 3:31 PM 26 CR 3008 (27 Road)

22 3:36 PM 83 Rd 3008 (83 Road)

23 3:40 PM 187 County Rd 3000
COMMENTS

Students cross

Page 13 06/28/2023



24 3:43 PM 190 CR 3000 (188 Road)

25 3:44 PM Road 3029 & Road 3000, CEDAR HILL NM
COMMENTS

Students cross

26 3:45 PM 218 Rd 3000 (Road 3000, AZTEC NM)

27 3:46 PM 245 CR 3000 (245 Road)

28 3:48 PM 351 Road 3000 (351 Road)

29 3:49 PM CR 3285/CR 3000 (358 Road)

30 3:51 PM CR 3307/CR 3000  (394 County Rd 3000)

31 3:51 PM CR 3312/CR 3000 (3 Rd 3307)

32 3:53 PM 446 Road 3000 (446 Road)

33 3:54 PM CR 3641/CR 3000 (559 County Rd 3000)

34 3:55 PM CR 3649/CR 3000 (616 Road)

35 3:55 PM CR 3674/CR 3000 (Road 3674 & Road 3000, CEDAR HILL NM)

36 3:56 PM Bus turnaround CR 3000 (Bus turnaround) [TURN-AROUND]

37 3:58 PM CR 3665/CR 3000 (5 Road)

38 4:01 PM CR 3628/CR 3000 (1 Rd 3627)

39 4:12 PM Bus Barn (Arrive Yard)

Page 14 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 8
VEHICLE: Bus 8 DRIVER: Maggie Templeton

AM 69 students
Every day (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:00 AM Leave Bus Barn (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

2 6:05 AM 16264 US-550 (between walls) (16264 US-550)

3 6:09 AM CR2795/HWY 550 (3 Rd 2799)

4 6:10 AM Hart Canyon

5 6:18 AM 16840 US-550 (trucks turning sign) (16838 US-550)

6 6:24 AM 1 Rd 2093

7 6:27 AM CR 2001 (just past mailboxes) (4 Road)

8 6:30 AM Cox Canyon CR 2300 (Road 2300, CEDAR HILL NM)

9 6:32 AM CR 2345/CR 2350 (16 Rd 2350)

10 6:35 AM 16933 US-550

11 6:36 AM Transfer Station (2 Road 2391)

12 6:43 AM 131 CR 2400 (131 Road)

13 6:46 AM 150 CR 2400

14 6:47 AM 95 Rd 2400

15 6:48 AM 46 Road 2396 (46 Road)

16 6:53 AM Transfer Station (2 Road 2391)

17 6:56 AM CR 2470/HWY 550 (16819 US Route)

18 6:57 AM 16755 US 550 (16755 US Rte)

19 6:59 AM Rd 2619/HWY550 (Road 2620, CEDAR HILL NM)

20 7:01 AM CR 2720/HWY 550 (16482 US-550)

21 7:03 AM 76 CR 2755 (76 Road)

22 7:04 AM CR 2685/CR 2755 (11 Road)

23 7:05 AM CR 2684/CR 2755 (122 Road)

24 7:06 AM 139 CR 2755 (138 Road)

25 7:07 AM CR 2650/CR 2755

26 7:13 AM CR 2800 Turn Around (73 Road) [TURN-AROUND]

27 7:14 AM 63 Rd 2800 (63 Road)

28 7:18 AM CR 2891/CR 2896 (Rd 2891/CR 2896) [TURN-AROUND]

29 7:19 AM Rd 2894 / Rd 2896 (Road 2894 & Road 2896, AZTEC NM)

30 7:19 AM 59 CR 2896 (Horse stables) (Road 2896, CEDAR HILL NM)

31 7:22 AM Fairgrounds Road & Bunker Avenue, CEDAR HILL NM

32 7:23 AM Fairgrounds Road & Orchard Avenue, CEDAR HILL NM

33 7:26 AM 823 Baird Circle (821 Baird Street, Aztec NM)

Page 15 06/28/2023



34 7:27 AM Kiddie Kamp (401 NE Aztec Blvd) [TURN-AROUND]

35 7:30 AM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

36 7:42 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

37 7:50 AM Bus Barn (You are done!!!)

Page 16 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 8
VEHICLE: Bus 8 DRIVER: Maggie Templeton

PM 79 students
Every day (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:56 PM Leave yard (line up first at park) (leave yard)

2 3:00 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

3 3:12 PM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

4 3:18 PM Kiddie Kamp  (McCoy Avenue, AZTEC NM)
COMMENTS

Students Cross

5 3:20 PM Fairgrounds Road & Bunker Avenue, CEDAR HILL NM

6 3:20 PM Fairgrounds Road & Orchard Avenue, CEDAR HILL NM

7 3:23 PM 823 Baird Circle (821 Baird Street, Aztec NM)

8 3:23 PM 620 NE Aztec Blvd (Timberline apartments) (620-03 North Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)
COMMENTS

Only ride Fridays

9 3:24 PM Just us Big Kids (16114 US Route)

10 3:28 PM CR 2891/CR 2896 (Rd 2891/CR 2896) [TURN-AROUND]
COMMENTS

If white SUV is not there then take to grandparents on CR 2800.

11 3:29 PM Rd 2894 / Rd 2896 (Road 2894 & Road 2896, AZTEC NM)

12 3:29 PM 59 CR 2896 (Horse stables) (Road 2896, CEDAR HILL NM)

13 3:32 PM 16264 US-550 (between walls) (16264 US-550)

14 3:34 PM CR2795/HWY 550 (3 Rd 2799)

15 3:36 PM Hart Canyon

16 3:38 PM 78 CR 2755 (76 Road)

17 3:39 PM CR 2685/CR 2755 (11 Road)

18 3:40 PM CR 2684/Rd 2755

19 3:41 PM 139 CR 2755 (138 Road)

20 3:42 PM CR 2650/CR 2755

21 3:43 PM 16606 HWY 550 (16610 US Route)

22 3:46 PM 16840 US-550 (truck turning sign) (16838 US-550)

23 3:48 PM Transfer Station (Dump Station)

24 3:53 PM 131 CR 2400 (131 Road)

Page 17 06/28/2023



25 3:57 PM 150 CR 2400

26 3:58 PM 96 Rd 2400

27 3:59 PM 46 Road 2396 (46 Road)

28 4:03 PM Transfer Station (2 Road 2391)

29 4:05 PM CR 2345/CR 2350 (16 Rd 2350)

30 4:11 PM 150 Rd 2105

31 4:12 PM Tico Time  (17382 US-550)

32 4:13 PM CR 2001 (just past mailboxes) (4 Road)

33 4:14 PM State Line Gas Station (Fridays Only) (US Rte)

34 4:18 PM Cox Canyon CR 2300 (Road 2300, CEDAR HILL NM)

35 4:20 PM 16933 US-550

36 4:21 PM CR 2470/HWY 550 (16819 US Route)

37 4:27 PM CR 2680/HWY 550 (16565 US-550)

38 4:28 PM CR 2800 Turn Around (73 Road) [TURN-AROUND]

39 4:29 PM 53 CR 2800 (53 Road)

40 4:57 PM Bus Barn (You did it!!!)

Page 18 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 9
VEHICLE: Bus 9 DRIVER: Stephanie Westbrook

AM 48 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:40 AM Leave Bus Barn (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

2 6:43 AM 2103 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM

3 6:48 AM 6 Rd 3451 (8 Rd 3451)

4 6:49 AM 32 CR 3451 (32 Road)

5 6:50 AM 54 Rd 3451

6 6:51 AM CR 3452/CR 3451 (4 Rd 3452)

7 6:52 AM 85 Rd 3451 [TURN-AROUND]

8 6:54 AM 55 Rd 3451

9 6:55 AM 45 Rd 3451

10 6:57 AM 13A Rd 3451 (15 Road)

11 6:59 AM CR 3461/ CR 3450 (3461 Rd 3461)

12 7:00 AM CR 3463/CR 3450 (67 Rd 3450)

13 7:01 AM CR 3546/CR 3450 (33 Rd 3546)

14 7:03 AM CR 3549/CR 3450 (3 Rd 3549)

15 7:06 AM CR 3562/CR 3535 (3A Rd 3562)

16 7:07 AM Turnaround CR 3535 (17-1 Rd 3536) [TURN-AROUND]

17 7:10 AM Rd 3535 / Rd 3548 (Road 3535 & Road 3548, FLORA VISTA NM)

18 7:11 AM CR 3544/CR 3535 (2 Rd 3546)

19 7:13 AM 47 Rd 3535 (43 Rd 3540)

20 7:14 AM 20 Road 3535 (Road 3535, FLORA VISTA NM)

21 7:16 AM CR 3511/HWY 516 (Behind Oil and Gas) (2 Rd 3511)

22 7:17 AM Rock Apartments/HWY 516 (838 New Mexico Highway)

23 7:18 AM 897 NM-516 (Next to Aztec Truck) (899 NM-516)

24 7:20 AM 923 NM-516  (just before boat sales) (920 NM-516)

25 7:30 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

26 7:40 AM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

27 7:50 AM Bus Barn (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

Page 19 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 9
VEHICLE: Bus 9 DRIVER: Stephanie Westbrook

PM 81 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:50 PM Leave Bus Barn (line up behind 4 at Lydia Rippey) (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

2 2:54 PM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

3 3:13 PM Boys and Girls Club

4 3:23 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

5 3:33 PM Aztec Auto Salvage (Friday only) (914 New Mexico Hwy)

6 3:43 PM 6 Rd 3451 (8 Rd 3451)

7 3:45 PM 32 Rd 3451

8 3:45 PM 36 CR 3451 (38 Road)

9 3:46 PM 54 Rd 3451

10 3:47 PM CR 3452/CR 3451 (2 Road)

11 3:48 PM 85 Rd 3451 [TURN-AROUND]

12 3:49 PM 55 CR 3451 (at curve) (55 Road)

13 3:50 PM 45 Rd 3451

14 3:53 PM 17 Rd 3451 (22 Rd 3451)

15 3:53 PM 13A Rd 3451 (15 Road)

16 3:54 PM CR 3461/ CR 3450 (3461 Rd 3461)

17 3:55 PM CR 3463/CR 3450 (67 Rd 3450)

18 3:57 PM CR 3546/CR 3450 (33 Rd 3546)

19 3:58 PM CR 3549/CR 3450 (3 Road)

20 4:01 PM CR 3562/CR 3535 (134 Road)

21 4:03 PM Turnaround CR 3535 (198 Rd 3535) [TURN-AROUND]

22 4:05 PM Rd 3535 / Rd 3548 (Road 3535 & Road 3548, FLORA VISTA NM)

23 4:06 PM CR 3544/CR 3535 (2 Rd 3546)

24 4:08 PM 47 CR 3535 (Road 3535 & Road 3540, FLORA VISTA NM)

25 4:09 PM 20 Road 3535 (Road 3535, FLORA VISTA NM)

26 4:14 PM CR 3511/HWY 516 (Behind Oil and Gas) (Hwy 516 and Road 350)

27 4:14 PM Rock Apartments/HWY 516 (838 New Mexico Highway)

28 4:16 PM 897 NM-516 (Next to Aztec Truck) (899 NM-516)

Page 20 06/28/2023



29 4:17 PM 923 NM-516  (just before boat sales) (920 NM-516)

30 4:19 PM 997 NM-516 (Passed Chisolm) (995A NM-516)

31 4:25 PM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 21 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 10
VEHICLE: Bus 10 DRIVER: Leichelle Hernandez

AM 73 students
Every day (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:08 AM Leave bus Barn 

2 6:15 AM Narrow Gauge Trailer Park

3 6:20 AM 57 Rd 2553 (57 Road)
COMMENTS

students cross

4 6:23 AM 72 Rd 2553

5 6:27 AM NM-173/rd 2575 (Mailboxes) (NM-173/rd 2575)

6 6:30 AM Navajo Dam Road / Ancient Trail, AZTEC NM

7 6:35 AM 30 rd 2950
COMMENTS

Car waiting on road

8 6:36 AM Turnaround CR 2950 (Road 2950 & Road 2951 & Road 2952, AZTEC NM)
[TURN-AROUND]

9 6:41 AM 16176 hwy 550 (across from storage) (16176 hwy 550)

10 6:45 AM 68 Rd 2929 (68 Road)

11 6:46 AM 72 Rd 2929 (76 Rd 2929)

12 6:46 AM 96 Road 2929 (94 Road)

13 6:48 AM 117 CR 2929 (117 Road)

14 6:50 AM CR 2965/Hwy 550 

15 6:52 AM First Alley across from Hutch's/Sabena (722 NE Aztec Blvd)

16 6:54 AM 705 Sagebrush Dr, Aztec NM

17 6:55 AM Rebecca CT/Anasazi Dr (608 Anasazi Drive, Aztec NM)

18 6:57 AM Anasazi/Spotted Wolf/Tangigoot (808 Tangigoot)

19 6:58 AM 711 Little Rabbit Dr, Aztec NM

20 6:59 AM 705 Little Rabbit Dr, Aztec NM

21 7:00 AM Little Rabbit/Deer Dancer (700 Little Rabbit Drive, Aztec NM)
COMMENTS

students cross

22 7:00 AM Deer Dancer/French (617 French Dr)

23 7:07 AM Feil Drive & Otten Circle, AZTEC NM

24 7:07 AM Feil Drive & Acoma Place, CEDAR HILL NM

25 7:07 AM 627 San Ysidro Pl (2 San Ysidro Pl)

26 7:07 AM 520 N Rio Grande Ave (419 N Rio Grande Ave, Aztec NM)
COMMENTS

students cross

27 7:09 AM 530 E. Blanco St (East Blanco Street, AZTEC NM)

Page 22 06/28/2023



28 7:10 AM 624 E Blanco St

29 7:20 AM North Pollard/Kathy Cir (320 Kathy Cir)

30 7:22 AM 402 Lovers Ln (405 Lovers Ln, Aztec NM)

31 7:23 AM Echo  (Western Express)

32 7:24 AM 200 North Church Avenue, Aztec NM

33 7:24 AM Methodist Church (123 E Chaco St)
COMMENTS

students cross

34 7:25 AM 219 S Church Ave

35 7:26 AM AHS (117 S Mesa Verde AveA)

36 7:27 AM 110 N Mesa Verde Ave (North Mesa Verde Avenue & East Blanco Street, CEDAR HILL 
NM)

37 7:27 AM 404 N Mesa Verde Ave (407 N Mesa Verde Ave)

38 7:30 AM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

39 7:35 AM Kiddie Kamp (401 NE Aztec Blvd)

40 7:45 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

41 7:55 AM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

42 8:00 AM Bus Barn 

Page 23 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 10
VEHICLE: Bus 10 DRIVER: Leichelle Hernandez

PM 70 students
Every day (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:50 PM Leave Bus Barn (line up behind 8 at Park) (Leave Bus Barn)

2 3:00 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

3 3:11 PM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

4 3:24 PM Echo  (Western Express)

5 3:25 PM 404 N Mesa Verde Ave (407 N Mesa Verde Ave)

6 3:26 PM 200 North Church Avenue, Aztec NM

7 3:26 PM Methodist Church (123 E Chaco St)
COMMENTS

students cross

8 3:28 PM 219 S Church Ave

9 3:29 PM AHS (117 S Mesa Verde AveA)

10 3:30 PM 110 N Mesa Verde Ave (North Mesa Verde Avenue & East Blanco Street, CEDAR HILL 
NM)

11 3:32 PM 530 E. Blanco St (East Blanco Street, AZTEC NM)

12 3:33 PM 624 E Blanco St

13 3:40 PM North Pollard/Kathy Cir (320 Kathy Cir)

14 3:43 PM 520 N Rio Grande Ave (419 N Rio Grande Ave, Aztec NM)

15 3:44 PM San Ysidro Place (At stop sign)/Chamiza Ave (604 Chamiza Avenue, Aztec NM)

16 3:47 PM Rebecca CT/Anasazi Dr (608 Anasazi Drive, Aztec NM)

17 3:47 PM Anasazi/French/Spotted Wolf (705 French Dr)

18 3:48 PM Tangigoot & Anasazi Drive, AZTEC NM

19 3:49 PM Anasazi/Spotted Wolf/Tangigoot (808 Tangigoot)

20 3:50 PM 903 Anasazi Dr, Aztec NM

21 3:51 PM 711 Little Rabbit Dr, Aztec NM

22 3:51 PM Little Rabbit/Deer Dancer (700 Little Rabbit Drive, Aztec NM)

23 3:52 PM Deer Dancer Dr & French Drive, CEDAR HILL NM

24 3:54 PM 705 Sagebrush Dr, Aztec NM

25 3:56 PM First Alley across from Hutch's/Sabena (722 NE Aztec Blvd)
COMMENTS

Angelina & Marcella Sinnig Friday's only

Page 24 06/28/2023



26 3:57 PM Narrow Gauge TP (16110 NM-173)

27 4:00 PM Hampton canyon Rd./Hwy 173 (Navajo Dam Rd, Aztec NM)

28 4:05 PM 57 Rd 2553 (57 Road)
COMMENTS

students cross

29 4:07 PM 61 CR 2553 (62 Road)
COMMENTS

students cross

30 4:08 PM 72 Rd 2553

31 4:09 PM CR 25531 East/CR 2553 (101 Rd 2553)

32 4:11 PM 39 CR 2550 (39 Road)

33 4:12 PM CR 2575 (Mailboxes)/HWY 173 (400 Navajo Dam Road, Aztec NM)

34 4:15 PM Navajo Dam Road / Ancient Trail, AZTEC NM

35 4:21 PM 30 rd 2950

36 4:22 PM Turn Around 2952 (Road 2950 & Road 2951 & Road 2952, AZTEC NM)
[TURN-AROUND]

37 4:24 PM 16176 hwy 550 (across from storage) (16176 hwy 550)

38 4:28 PM 68 CR 2929 (68 Road)

39 4:29 PM 72 Rd 2929 (76 Rd 2929)

40 4:30 PM 96 Road 2929 (94 Road)

41 4:34 PM CR 2965/Hwy 550 

42 4:40 PM Bus Barn 

Page 25 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 14
VEHICLE: Bus 14 DRIVER: Alyna Samora

AM 51 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:32 AM Leave Bus Barn (30588 S Light Plant Rd)

2 6:45 AM 6 County Rd 3323

3 6:46 AM CR 3322/CR 3145 (40 Road)

4 6:46 AM Rd 3145/ Rd 3321 (Road 3145 & Road 3321, CEDAR HILL NM)

5 6:47 AM CR 3320 Mailboxes  (8 Road)

6 6:48 AM 62 CR 3320 (58 Road)

7 6:50 AM 80 Rd 3320 (82 Rd 3320)

8 6:53 AM 2 CR 33200 (91 Road)

9 6:54 AM CR 33200/CR 33201 (13 Rd 33200) [TURN-AROUND]

10 6:57 AM 91 Road 3320, Aztec NM

11 6:58 AM 59 CR 3320 (58 Road)

12 6:59 AM CR 3319/CR 3320 (55 Road)

13 7:01 AM 23 CR 3320 (22 Road)

14 7:02 AM 17 Rd 3320 (17 Road)

15 7:04 AM 43 Road 3145 (43 Road)

16 7:05 AM 12 Rd 3322 (12 Road)

17 7:05 AM 13 Rd 3322 (11 Road)

18 7:07 AM 15 Rd 3322

19 7:08 AM 21 CR 3322 (28 Road)

20 7:09 AM 31 Rd 3322

21 7:10 AM Stop Sign 3323-3322

22 7:13 AM 39 County Rd 3323

23 7:15 AM 28 Road 3323 (28 Road)

24 7:20 AM 14 Road 3315 (Crouch Mesa Road & Road 3315, CEDAR HILL NM)

25 7:30 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

26 7:39 AM 318 S Ash St

27 7:42 AM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

28 7:56 AM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 26 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 14
VEHICLE: Bus 14 DRIVER: Alyna Samora

PM 54 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:50 PM Leave Bus Barn (line up behind 7 at McCoy) (Bus Barn)

2 3:00 PM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

3 3:08 PM Cranes Roost (104 Park Ave, Aztec NM)

4 3:09 PM 318 S Ash St

5 3:15 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

6 3:30 PM 6 County Rd 3323

7 3:32 PM CR 3322/CR 3145 (40 Road)

8 3:33 PM Rd 3145/ Rd 3321 (Road 3145 & Road 3321, CEDAR HILL NM)

9 3:35 PM CR 3320 Mailboxes  (8 Road)

10 3:36 PM 62 CR 3320 (58 Road)

11 3:37 PM 80 Rd 3320 (82 Rd 3320)

12 3:40 PM 2 CR 33200 (91 Road)

13 3:41 PM CR 33200/CR 33201 (13 Rd 33200) [TURN-AROUND]

14 3:43 PM 91 Road 3320, Aztec NM

15 3:44 PM 59 CR 3320  (59 Road)

16 3:45 PM CR 3319/CR 3320 (55 Road)

17 3:46 PM 47 CR 3320 (47 Road)

18 3:47 PM 23 CR 3320 (22 Road)

19 3:48 PM 17 Rd 3320 (17 Road)

20 3:51 PM 43 Road 3145 (43 Road)

21 3:52 PM 12 Rd 3322 (12 Road)

22 3:52 PM 13 Rd 3322 (11 Road)

23 3:53 PM 15 Rd 3322

24 3:54 PM 21 CR 3322 (28 Road)

25 3:54 PM 35 CR 3322 (35 Road)

26 3:55 PM Stop Sign 3323-3322 (59 County Rd 3323)

27 3:59 PM 39 County Rd 3323

28 4:01 PM 28 Road 3323 (28 Road)

Page 27 06/28/2023



29 4:03 PM 14 Road 3315 (Crouch Mesa Road & Road 3315, CEDAR HILL NM)

30 4:15 PM bus barn 

Page 28 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 18
VEHICLE: Bus 18 DRIVER: Autumn Bernardi

AM 65 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:37 AM Leave Bus Barn [1] (402 South Lgt)

2 6:43 AM 304 Crandall Dr (303 Crandall Dr)

3 6:44 AM 345 Arnold Drive (309 Crandall Dr, Aztec NM)

4 6:45 AM 321 Arnold Dr

5 6:47 AM Misty Dr/Mesa Dr (200 Mesa Drive, Aztec NM)

6 6:48 AM Love the Children Daycare Dirt Lot (Oliver Street)

7 6:51 AM Dillon Heights (511 Dillon Street, Aztec NM) [TURN-AROUND]

8 6:57 AM 804 North Light Plant Road (North Light Plant Road, AZTEC NM)

9 7:01 AM 1140 HWY 574 (25 Co Rd 3075)

10 7:02 AM 1128 HWY 574 (1124 NM-574)

11 7:03 AM 1116 North Lgt (1114 North Lgt)

12 7:03 AM CR 3078/HWY 574 (1068 NM-574)

13 7:05 AM 1024 NM 574 (1023 North Lgt)

14 7:06 AM Turnaround CR 3092 (2 Rd 3090) [TURN-AROUND]

15 7:06 AM 985/HWY 574 (983 North Lgt)

16 7:07 AM CR 3089/HWY 574 (1001 NM-574)

17 7:08 AM CR 3088/HWY 574 (2 Rd 3088)

18 7:09 AM CR 3086/HWY 574 (Firestation) (2 County Rd 3086)

19 7:11 AM CR 3083/HWY 574 (3 County Rd 3083)

20 7:12 AM CR 3084 (County Road 3084 & North Light Plant Road, CEDAR HILL NM)

21 7:17 AM Sunset Trailer park (607 Parkland Dr) [TURN-AROUND]

22 7:20 AM San Juan TP (First Rd) (30568 S Light Plant Rd)

23 7:21 AM San Juan TP (North End) (321 N Light Plant Rd)

24 7:22 AM #53 San Juan TP (951 N Auburn Ave, Aztec NM)

25 7:23 AM San Juan TP (South End) (215 N Light Plant Rd)

26 7:30 AM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

27 7:45 AM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

28 7:55 AM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 29 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 18
VEHICLE: Bus 18 DRIVER: Autumn Bernardi

PM 79 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:50 PM Leave Bus Barn (Line up behind bus 9 ) (402 South Lgt)

2 3:00 PM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

3 3:10 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

4 3:20 PM McCoy Elementary School (901 Mc Coy Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

McCoy Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

5 3:25 PM San Juan TP 3rd trailor (215 North Lgt)

6 3:26 PM San Juan TP (First Road) (305 N Light Plant Rd)

7 3:27 PM San Juan TP (North End) (321 N Light Plant Rd)

8 3:28 PM #53 San Juan TP (951 N Auburn Ave, Aztec NM)

9 3:28 PM San Juan TP (South End) (215 N Light Plant Rd)

10 3:31 PM Koogler (400 N Light Plant Rd)

11 3:32 PM Sunset Trailer Park (North Light Plant Road, AZTEC NM) [TURN-AROUND]

12 3:36 PM 804 N Light Plant Rd (804 North Light)

13 3:40 PM 1140 HWY 574 (25 Co Rd 3075)

14 3:40 PM 1128 HWY 574 (1124 NM-574)

15 3:41 PM 1116 North Lgt (1114 North Lgt)

16 3:42 PM CR 3078/HWY 574 (1-13 Rd 3078)

17 3:44 PM 1024 HWY 574 (1023 North Light)

18 3:45 PM Turnaround CR 3092 (2 Rd 3090) [TURN-AROUND]

19 3:46 PM 985 HWY 574 (994 North Light)

20 3:46 PM CR 3089/HWY 574 (1001 NM-574)

21 3:48 PM CR 3088/HWY 574 (2 Rd 3088)

22 3:49 PM CR 3086/HWY 574 (Firestation) (2 County Rd 3086)

23 3:50 PM CR 3083/HWY 574 (3 County Rd 3083)

24 3:51 PM CR 3084 (County Road 3084 & North Light Plant Road, CEDAR HILL NM)

25 3:56 PM 1629 Frederick Ave

Page 30 06/28/2023



26 3:58 PM 1503 Bessie St

27 3:59 PM 304 Crandall Dr

28 4:01 PM Misty Dr/Mesa Dr (200 Mesa Drive, Aztec NM)

29 4:03 PM Love the Children Daycare Dirt Lot (Oliver Street)

30 4:04 PM 2105 W Aztec Blvd (2103 W Aztec Blvd, Aztec NM)

31 4:06 PM Dillon Heights (511 Dillon Street, Aztec NM) [TURN-AROUND]

32 4:12 PM Bus Barn (309 South Light)

Page 31 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 20
VEHICLE: Bus 20 DRIVER: Suzette Opdycke

AM 89 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 6:20 AM Leave Bus Barn (1114-14 West Aztec Boulevard, Aztec NM)

2 6:38 AM CR 2093/CR 2105 (150 Rd 2105)

3 6:40 AM CR 2090/HWY 550

4 6:52 AM 959 Rd 2900

5 6:54 AM 928 Rd 2900

6 6:57 AM RD2626/RD2900 (799 Rd 2900)

7 6:59 AM CR 2629/CR 2900 (752a Rd 2900)

8 7:00 AM Southerland Farms (740 Rd 2900)

9 7:02 AM CR 2633/CR 2900 (702 Rd 2900)

10 7:03 AM 691B Road 2900 (Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM)

11 7:04 AM CR 2634/CR 2900 (35 Rd 2634)

12 7:04 AM 663 Rd 2900

13 7:05 AM CR 2635/CR 2900 (635 Rd 2900)

14 7:07 AM 553 Rd 2900

15 7:10 AM 460 Road 2900 (460 Road)

16 7:12 AM Road 2845 & Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM

17 7:13 AM CR 2842/ CR 2900 (Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM)

18 7:14 AM 307 Rd 2900

19 7:15 AM 187 Rd 2900 [1] (181 Road)

20 7:16 AM 160 Rd 2900

21 7:30 AM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

22 7:37 AM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

23 7:45 AM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

24 8:00 AM bus barn 

Page 32 06/28/2023



MON, 08/07/2023 Route 20
VEHICLE: Bus 20 DRIVER: Suzette Opdycke

PM 83 students
Every weekday (08/05/2023 ~ 06/01/2024)

1 2:48 PM Leave bus barn(first in line at Koogler) (402 South Lgt)

2 2:57 PM Koogler Middle School (  mosaic students) (455 N Light Plant Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Koogler Middle School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:05 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:20 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:15 PM

3 3:12 PM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

4 3:25 PM Park Avenue Elementary School (507 S Park Ave, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Park Avenue Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:30 PM

5 3:35 PM Aztec High School (500 E Chaco St, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Aztec High School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:22 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:15 AM ~ 7:55 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 3:10 PM ~ 3:35 PM

6 3:42 PM Lydia Rippey Elementary School (401 Rio Pecos Rd, Aztec NM)
SCHOOL

Lydia Rippey Elementary School Bell Time: 8:00 AM / 3:00 PM
AM Drop-off Time: 7:25 AM ~ 7:50 AM
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: 2:45 PM ~ 3:20 PM

7 3:49 PM 160 CR 2900 (156 Road)

8 3:50 PM 187 Rd 2900 (Road 2900, AZTEC NM)

9 3:52 PM 307 Rd 2900

10 3:54 PM CR 2842/ CR 2900 (Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM)

11 3:56 PM 460 Road 2900 (460 Road)

12 3:58 PM 553 Rd 2900

13 4:00 PM RD 2635/Rd 2900 (629 Rd 2900)

14 4:02 PM 663 Rd 2900

15 4:03 PM CR 2634/CR 2900 (35 Rd 2634)

16 4:04 PM 691B Road 2900 (Road 2900, CEDAR HILL NM)

17 4:04 PM CR 2633/CR 2900 (2 Rd 2633)

18 4:06 PM Southerland Farms (740 Rd 2900)

19 4:07 PM CR 2629/CR 2900 (752a Rd 2900)

20 4:09 PM RD2626/RD2900 (799 Rd 2900)

Page 33 06/28/2023



21 4:12 PM 928 Rd 2900 

22 4:14 PM 959 Rd 2900

23 4:17 PM 1121 Rd 2900 (1121 Road)

24 4:22 PM CR 2093/CR 2105 (150 Rd 2105)

25 4:23 PM Rd 2105 &  Rd 2090 (Road 2105 & County Road 2090, CEDAR HILL NM)

26 4:25 PM County Road 2090, CEDAR HILL NM

27 4:50 PM Bus Barn 

Page 34 06/28/2023


